MAYRES

canton: la Mure
arrondissement Grenoble
tables décennaless Mi 27

B
BS
M

BMS
5 Mi 1356 NMD

Collection communale

1645-1650
1653-1658
1649-1720
1678-1720
1721-1792
1793-an X

Collection départementale

B 1648,
1652-1662
BMS 1692-1713
! 1737-1784
5 Mi 1357 BMS 1785-1792
NMD 1793-1892

Mayres a fusionné avec Savel en 1965.




